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Wwater ingress
warranty

Base Vehicle

Engine Power Output (BHP)

No. of Berths / No of Seat belts
Exterior Length

Overall width including wing mirrors
Overall Body Width

Overall Height

Mimium Headroom

Interior Width

Tyre Size

Tyre Pressure Kpa / Psi

Maximum Front Axle Weight
Maximum Rear Axle Weight
Maximum Towing limit
Mass in Running Order
Personal effects payload
Conventional Load

Optional Equipment payload
Maximum User Payload
M.TPLM.

Overhead Cab

Centre Beds

Rear Beds

mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
Front

Rear

kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt

mm / feet

mm / feet

mm / feet

Peugeot 333 SWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
110

2/2

5707/18'9"
2690/8'10"

2200/ 72"
3010/910"

1950/ 64"
2074/6'10"
215/70R15C 109 S
494 /72

543/79

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28
2650/52.05
77/151

75/147

498/9.78
650/12.76

3300/ 64.82

N/A

Double

2074 x 1360
610" x 45"
-0R- 2 x Single
1850 x 700
61" x23"

N/A

Peugeot 333 MWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
130

2/2

6295/208"
2690/8'10"
2200/72"
3010/9'10"
1950/6'4"
2074/6'10"
215/70R15C 109 S
494/72

543/79

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28
2730/53.62
83/1.63

75/147

412/8.09
570/11.19

3300/ 64.82

N/A

N/A

Double

2074 x 1824
610" x 60"
-0R-2x Single
1824 x 700
60"x 23"

Peugeot 333 MWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
130

4/4

6475/213"
2690/8'10"

2200/ 72"
3010/9°10"

1950/ 6'4"
2074/610"
215/710R15C 109 S
494/72

543/79

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28

2885/ 56.66
105/2.06
225/4.42

85/1.66

415/8.15

3300/ 64.82

Double
2050 x 1330
68" x 44"

N/A

Double
2074 x 1545
610" x 50"

L

Peugeot 335 MLWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
130

2/3

7201/237"
2690/8'10"
2200/72"
3010/910"

1950/ 64"
2074/6'10"
215/70R15C 109 S
494 /72

543/79

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28
2980/58.53
103/2.02
225/4.42
182/358
520/10.21
3500/68.75

N/A

Double
2074 x 1305
6'10x4'3"

Fixed Bed
1920 x 1350
64" x4'5"

Peugeot 335 MLWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
130

4/4

7201/237"
2690/8'10"
2200/72"
3010/910”

1950/ 64"
2074/6'10"
215/70R15C 109 S
494 /72

543/79

1850/ 36.33
2000/39.28
2000/39.28
2930/57.55
13/2.20
225/4.42
232/4.55
570/11.19

3500/ 68.75

N/A

Double
2074 x 1247
6'10x 41"

Fixed Bed
1920 x 1350
64" x4'5"

Peugeot 335 MLWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
130

2/2

7201/237"
2690/810"
2200/72"
3010/9'10”

1950/ 64"
2074/6'10"
215/70R15C 109 S
494/72

543/79

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28

2875/ 56.47
93/1.83

75/141

457/8.97
625/12.28
3500/68.75

N/A

N/A

Double

2074 x 1300
610" x 43"
-OR- 2 x Single
1900 x 700
63"x23"

Peugeot 335 MLWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
130

6/6

7201/237"
2690/8'10"
2200/72"
3010/9°10"
1950/6'4"
2074/6'10"
215/70R15C 109 S
494/72

543/79
1850/36.33
2000/39.28
1850/36.33
3020/59.32
132/259
375/17.36
122/2.39
630/12.38
3650/71.69

Double
2050 x 1330
68" x 44"

Double
1975 x 1242
65" x 40"

Double
2074 x 1365
610" x4'5"

*All prices are ex-works and include VAT at the prevailing rate of 20%. *Prices exclude recommended on the road charges (delivery charge, PDI, number plates, road fund licence and first registration fee) of £1,350. Prices correct at time of going to print. Elddis is a trademark of The Explorer Group Limited.

Peugeot 335 MLWB
Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis
130

4/4

7201/ 237"
2690/810"

2200/ 72"
3010/910"

1950/ 6'4"
2074/6'10"
215/710R15C 109 S
494 /72

543/179

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28
2970/58.34
113/2.20
225/4.42
192/3.77
530/1041
3500/68.75

N/A

Double
1230x 2074
40" x6"10"

Double
1830 x 2074
60" x6'10”

‘Atlantic” upholstery
standard in Autoquest

\\

Optional ‘Paradiso’
Aquaclean® upholstery

The Massin Running Orderincludes atolerance for material variances and an allowance for the Driver, a full tank of fuel, 90% of the water tank and the gas bottles. Maximum User Payload includes Personal Effects, Optional Equipment and the Conventional Load. Note 1: Please take care to ensure that you have allowed for the masses of all items you intend to carry in the motorhome. Note 2: Warning

under no cir mustthe

Technical P

Laden Mass of the motorhome be exceeded. Note 3: All data is calculated using metric weights and measurements. The imperial figures quoted are conversions thereof. Note 4: Care should be taken when loading your motorhome in order to ensure that you do not exceed either the Front or Rear axle maximum weights.
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Lux pack - includes cab air conditioning, passenger airbag, cruise Alternative soft furnishings in Aquaclean®- A unique
control, midi Heki rooflight, electric omnistep and leisure battery £1225 molecular coating is applied to Aquaclean® fabrics ensuring that
even the toughest stains can be removed easily! £299
Thatcham category 1 motorhome alarm system £299 _
Luxury day covers for fixed-bed models - includes 1 shaped
4 R Tracker approved tracker system with 12 months subscription £279 duvet and 2 pillowcases and pillows, 2 co-ordinating scatter cushions
U and 1 co-ordinating throw £249
Witter tow bar £420 Fiamma Pro Bike rack (2 bikes) £199
w Cab blinds £399 Fiamma Pro Bike rack (4 bikes) £249
~— Microwave oven £169 Additional shelving pack £40
Winter pack - includes fridge vent covers and tank heaters
(fresh and waste) £299

A —
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10 YEAR

Water ingress
warranty

Base Vehicle

Engine Power Output (BHP)
No. of Berths / No of Seat belts
Exterior Length

Overall width including wing mirrors

Overall Body Width
Overall Height

Mimium Headroom
Interior Width

Tyre Size

Tyre Pressure Kpa / Psi

Maximum Front Axle Weight
Maximum Rear Axle Weight
Maximum Towing limit
Mass in Running Order
Personal effects payload
Conventional Load

Optional Equipment payload
Maximum User Payload
M.TPLM.

Front Beds

Rear Beds

"Plus additional seatbelt

mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
mm / feet
Front

Rear

kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt
kgs / cwt

mm / feet

mm / feet

Peugeot 333 MLWB
Tempo Libero Low Line
Motorhome chassis
130

2/2

5999/19'8
2690/810"
2140/70"

2620/ 87"
1930/6'4"
2000/67"
215/70R15C 109 S
494/72

543/79

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28

2690/ 52.85

80/1.57

75/147

455/8.93

610/11.98

3300/ 64.82

Double
2000 x 1250
67" x42"
-OR-

2x Single
2050 x 700
69" x24"

N/A

Peugeot 333 MLWB
Tempo Libero Low Line
Motorhome chassis
130

3/37

5999/19'8
2690/8'10"

2140/ 70"
2620/87"
1930/6'4"
2000/67"
215/710R15C 109 S
494 /72

543/179

1750/ 34.38
1900/37.32
2000/39.28
2750/54.01

90/1.76

225/4.42

235/4.61

550/10.80

3300/ 64.82

Single
1700 x 800
57"x27"

Double
2000 x 1298
67" x44"

‘Atlantic” upholstery
standard in Accordo

\\

Optional ‘Paradiso’
Aquaclean® upholstery

With rear ‘garage’ access & storage

*All prices are ex-works and include VAT at the prevailing rate of 20%. *Prices exclude recommended on the road charges (delivery charge, PDI, number plates, road fund licence and first registration fee) of £1,350. Prices correct at time of going to print. Elddis is a trademark of The Explorer Group Limited.

The Massin Running Orderincludes a tolerance for material variances and an allowance for the Driver, a full tank of fuel, 90% of the water tank and the gas bottles. Maximum User Payload includes Personal Effects, Optional Equipment and the Conventional Load. Note 1: Please take care to ensure that you have allowed for the masses of all items you intend to carry in the motorhome. Note 2: Warning

under no cir must the

Technical P

Laden Mass of the motorhome be exceeded. Note 3: All data is calculated using metric weights and measurements. The imperial figures quoted are conversions thereof. Note 4: Care should be taken when loading your motorhome in order to ensure that you do not exceed either the Front or Rear axle maximum weights.
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Thatcham category 1 motorhome alarm system
Tracker approved tracker system with 12 months subscription
Witter tow bar

Winter pack - includes fridge vent covers and tank heaters
(fresh and waste)

£299

£279

£420

£225

FIND YOUR NEAREST DEALER AT i
www.elddis.co.uk 2l

Alternative soft furnishings in Aquaclean® - A unique
molecular coating is applied to Aquaclean® fabrics ensuring that

even the toughest stains can be removed easily! £299
Fiamma Pro Bike rack (2 bikes) £199
Fiamma Pro Bike rack (4 bikes) £249
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Water ingress
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Model 205 255 265 275
RRP (inc OTR)* £46,349 £50,349 £51,349 £51,349
Base Vehicle Peugeot 335 MWB Peugeot 335 LWB Peugeot 335 LWB Peugeot 335 LWB
Tempo Libero Tempo Libero Tempo Libero Tempo Libero
Motorhome chassis Motorhome chassis Motorhome chassis Motorhome chassis
Engine Power Output (BHP) 110 130 130 130
No. of Berths / No of Seat belts 2/2 2/2 4/4 2/2
Exterior Length mm / feet 5999/19'8" 7368/24'1" 7368/ 241" 7368/ 241"
Overall width including wing mirrors mm / feet 2750/90" 2750/9'0" 2750/90" 2750/9'0"
Overall Body Width mm / feet 2300/7'6" 2300/7'6" 2300/76" 2300/7'6"
Overall Height mm / feet 3010/9'10" 3010/9'10" 3010/9'10" 3010/9'10"
Maximum Headroom mm / feet 1960/ 65" 1960/ 65" 1960/6'5" 1960/6'5"
Interior Width mm / feet 2200/7'3" 2200/73" 2200/7'3" 2200/7'3"
Tyre Size 215/70R15C 109 S 215/70R15C 109 S 215/70R15C 109 S 215/70R15C 109 S
Tyre Pressure Kpa / Psi Front 494/72 494/72 494/72 494/72
Rear 543/79 543/79 543/79 543/79
Maximum Front Axle Weight kgs / cwt 1750/ 34.38 1850/36.33 1850/36.33 1850/36.33
Maximum Rear Axle Weight kgs / cwt 1900/ 37.32 2000/39.28 2000/39.28 2000/39.28
Maximum Towing limit kgs / cwt 2000/39.28 2000/39.28 1650/ 32.41 2000/39.28
Mass in Running Order kgs / cwt 3060/60.10 3250/63.83 3375/66.29 3240/63.64
Personal effects payload kgs / cwt 84/1.65 96/1.88 14/2.23 96/1.88
Conventional Load kgs / cwt 75/147 75/147 225/4.42 75/147
Optional Equipment payload kgs / cwt 281/5.51 279/5.48 156/ 3.06 289/5.67
Maximum User Payload kgs / cwt 440/8.64 450/8.84 475/9.33 460/9.04
M.TPLM. kgs / cwt 3500/68.75 3700/ 7267 3850/75.62 3700/72.67
Front Beds mm / feet Double N/A Double Double
2100 x 1252 1252 x 2224 2224 x 1300
6'10x 41" 41" x73" 73" x43"
-OR-
2x Single
1900 x 700
63"x23"
Rear Beds mm / feet N/A Fixed Bed Fixed Bed N/A
1920mm x 1330mm 1920mm x 1330mm
64" x 45" 64" x 45"

*All prices are ex-works and include VAT atthe prevailing rate of 20%. *Prices exclude recommended on the road charges (delivery charge, PDI, number plates, road fund licence and first registration fee) of £1,350. Prices correct attime of going to print. Elddis is a trademark of The Explorer Group Limited.

‘Paradiso’ Aquaclean®
upholstery standard in
Aspire

Optional ‘Cardinal Mirage’
leather option available
on fixed bed models (255
and 265)

The Massin Running Orderincludes atolerance for material variances and an allowance for the Driver, a full tank of fuel, 90% of the water tank and the gas bottles. Maximum User Payload includes Personal Effects, Optional Equipment and the Conventional Load. Note 1: Please take care to ensure that you have allowed for the masses of all items you intend to carry in the motorhome. Note 2: Warning

under no cir mustthe

Technical P

Laden Mass of the motorhome be exceeded. Note 3: All data is calculated using metric weights and measurements. The imperial figures quoted are conversions thereof. Note 4: Care should be taken when loading your motorhome in order to ensure that you do not exceed either the Front or Rear axle maximum weights.
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Make your aspire even more special
with our fabulous new range of options

and accessories.

Now available exclusively from our national network of dealers
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*  Roof rack and ladder £999 *  Roll out awning 3mtr including awning seal (Aspire 205) £899
*  Witter tow bar £420 *  Roll out awning 4.5mtr including awning seal
) (Aspire 240, 265 and 275) £1099
*  Leather upholstery (fixed bed models only, in lieu of
standard upholstery incl. cab seats) £1499 *  Luxury day covers for fixed-bed models - includes
1 shaped duvet and 2 pillowcases and pillows, 2 co-ordinating
*  Winter pack - includes fridge vent covers and tank heaters scatter cushions and 1 co-ordinating throw £249
(fresh and waste) £299 ) )
*  Fiamma Pro Bike rack (2 bikes) £199
—— * Tracker approved European-wide anti-theft tracker . . _
(inc first 12 months subscription) £279 * Fiamma Pro Bike rack (4 bikes) £243
- Air conditioning £1249 * Additional shelving pack £40




